1
58PHA/PHX PERFORMANCE™ BOOST 80
4---WAY MULTIPOISE
INDUCED---COMBUSTION GAS FURNACE
Input Capacities: 45,000 thru 135,000 Btuh
Series 110/120
Product Data
A10251

A
3
MODEL NUMBER NOMENCLATURE
58PHA 08100
58PHA Deluxe 4---Way Multipoise
58PHX Low NOx Version Series Number
Input Rates
045 --- 44,000 Btuh
070 --- 66,000 Btuh
090 --- 88,000 Btuh
110 --- 110,000 Btuh
135 --- 132,000 Btuh
045
Nominal Cooling Size
(Airflow at .5 e.s.p.)
400 CFM per 12,000 Btuh)
08 --- 800 CFM
12 --- 1200 CFM
20---2000 CFM100
110
DIMENSIONS
AA
B
[736.9][736.9]
2929
Ø7/8Ø7/8
[22.2][22.2]
ACCESSORYACCESSORY
5 15/165 15/16
[150.7][150.7]
28.3928.39
[721.2][721.2]
Ø7/8Ø7/8
[22.2][22.2]
ACCESSORYACCESSORY
14 7/814 7/8
[337.3][337.3]
(BOTH SIDES)(BOTH SIDES)
Ø7/8Ø7/8
[22.2][22.2]
ACCESSORYACCESSORY
Ø7/8Ø7/8
[22.2][22.2]
ACCESSORYACCESSORY
Ø1 3/4Ø1 3/4
[44.5][44.5]
GAS ENTRYGAS ENTRY
Ø1/2Ø1/2
[12.7][12.7]
THERMOSTAT WIRE ENTRYTHERMOSTAT WIRE ENTRY
22 1/1622 1/16
[560][560]
SIDE INLETSIDE INLET
(BOTH SIDES)(BOTH SIDES)
11 7/1611 7/16
[290.7][290.7]
9 11/169 11/16
[245.4][245.4][197.8][197.8]
7 13/167 13/16
Ø7/8Ø7/8
[22.2][22.2]
J.BOX PROVISIONJ.BOX PROVISION
Ø7/8Ø7/8
[22.2][22.2]
JUNCTION BOXJUNCTION BOX
LOCATIONLOCATION
Ø1 3/4Ø1 3/4
[44.5][44.5]
GAS ENTRYGAS ENTRY
1 15/161 15/16
[49.2][49.2]
1